2020 CSCS Round 4 Spark Kiwistyle Bike Tours Kermese

Place Race No
1 211
2 242
3 205
4 203
5 243
6 202
7 232
8 201
9 223

10 241
11 246
12 208
13 234
14 221
15 206
16 233
17 231
18 245
19 214
20 222
21 212
22 244
23 225
24 226
25 207
26 235
27 213
28 237
29 204
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Ladbrooks School, Christchurch

Name

David Rowlands
Mike Rutlidge
Geoff Keogh
Chris Harvey
Rhys Tait

Brett Grieve
Tony Fowler
Jacob Grieve
Hamish McDonald
Warwick Spence
Craig Bettjeman
Warwick McLaren
Carl Smith

Paul Gough
Mark Adamson
Tristin Hinz
Greg Manson
Tom Lucas
Steven Hands
Andy Hilton
Mitchell Sincock
Henry Kirsten
Andy Connelly
Chris Latta
Nathon Wright
Scott Donnelly
Jeremy Inglis
Nigel Morris
Gary Erving

Calder Stewart

Results

Masters Combined Categories

Team
Christchurch Mitsubishi
GJ Gardner Homes Tasman Wheelers
Cycle Lab Joyride
Cycle Lab Joyride
GJ Gardner Homes Tasman Wheelers
Cycle Lab Joyride
Spark Kiwistyle Bike Tours
Cycle Lab Joyride
Cycle World Emersons
GJ Gardner Homes Tasman Wheelers
GJ Gardner Homes Tasman Wheelers
Cycle Lab Joyride
Spark Kiwistyle Bike Tours
Cycle World Emersons
Cycle Lab Joyride
Spark Kiwistyle Bike Tours
Spark Kiwistyle Bike Tours
GJ Gardner Homes Tasman Wheelers
Christchurch Mitsubishi
Cycle World Emersons
Christchurch Mitsubishi
GJ Gardner Homes Tasman Wheelers
Cycle World Emersons
Cycle World Emersons
Cycle Lab Joyride
Spark Kiwistyle Bike Tours
Christchurch Mitsubishi
Spark Kiwistyle Bike Tours
Cycle Lab Joyride

Pegasus Cycling Incorporated
Wwww.pegasuscycling.nz

28 Nov 2020

Division
M45-49
M35-44
M50+
M50+
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M50+
M50+
M35-44
M50+
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M45-49
M50+
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44

Time
53:36.50
53:36.66
53:36.90
53:37.46
53:37.49
53:37.59
53:37.70
53:37.85
53:37.85
53:37.94
53:38.05
53:38.09
53:38.29
53:38.83
53:38.92
53:39.70
53:39.77
53:39.84
53:40.12
53:40.68
53:40.77
53:40.95
53:41.03
53:41.17
53:41.36
53:41.65
53:42.12
53:42.93
53:43.13

Sportscore



